
Barrackpore - Sealdah Local/31232 - Klkt - ER 
BP/Barrackpore to SDAH/Sealdah 

0h 38m - 22 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BP Barrackpore 14:42 1 1 0 32 12 ER
2 TGH Titagarh 14:46 14:47 1m 0 1 2 55 10 ER
3 KDH Khardaha 14:49 14:50 1m 0 1 4 59 10 ER
4 SEP Sodpur 14:53 14:54 1m 0 1 7 108 7 ER
5 AGP Agarpara 14:55 14:56 1m 0 1 9 72 10 ER
6 BLH Belgharia 14:58 14:59 1m 2 1 11 55 10 ER
7 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 15:04 15:05 1m 0 1 16 98 ER
8 BNXR Bidhan Nagar Road 15:07 15:08 1m 3 1 19 18 8 ER
9 SDAH Sealdah 15:20 0 1 22 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (03:49)

May 06 2024 (03:49)

1

1


